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Craig Elsley

From: Registrars [Registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au]
Sent: 27 October 2016 2:57 PM

To: Craig Elsley

Subject: Re: Reissue of Payment Instruction - CGJ

Dear Craig,

Thank you for your enquiry.

In order to cancel and reissue any unpresented cheques or payments, we require a signed written request.

In this request please include the following:

K The full registered name of the holding,

;Lh'ﬁegistered address of the holding,

/@w postal address if applicable,

//@RN or HIN (if this is unknown, please specify this on the written request),

e The name of the Company or Issuer,

¢ Note that you have an unpresented cheque or payment to be reissued,
« signature from the registered holder(s) to verify the request.

Please forward your completed request to:-

Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14
Sydney South NSW 1235

Or facsimile 02 9287 0303

Or via return email as a scanned attachment.

Should we be able to assist you further, please do not hesitate to contact us on +61 1300 554 474.

Kind Regards
Natalie

Investor Services
Email Correspondence
Link Market Services Limited

Ph: (02) 8767 1111
Fax: (02) 9287 0303



04-02-"16 11:46 FROM- BHA 32875591 T-889 PO005/0005 F-812

Barlow Consulting Superfund
PO Box 1368
CAPALABA QLD 4157

29 January 2016

To whom it may concern,

Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag Al14

SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1235

RE: Unclaimed Moneys — Coles Group Ltd (CGJ)

Dear Sir/Madam,

We request all pending payments for the account listed in the attached form to be paid into the new
listed account as soon as possible.

Specifically, the $3,068 from the 23/11/2007 acquisition of Coles Group by Wesfarmers.
Yours faithfully,

A Bt e,

Christopher Arnold Barlow Eleanor Kuth Barlow
Trustee Trustee




HARTMANN - COX

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS BN 15708369 559
Partners: 14 Mt. Gravatt-Capalaba Road, Upper Mt. Gravatt
Graeme R. Cox B.Bus.(Acc), FCA PO. Box 6176, Upper Mt. Gravatt 4122

Telephone: (07) 3849 6586
Facsimile: (07) 3349 5201
Email: htpb@hartmanncox.com.au

Troy D. B. Johnson BBus.(Acc), M.Comm., CA
9 February 2016

Computer Investor Services Ltd
GPO Box 2975

MELBOURNE VIC 3001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed letter requesting a historical data search.

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact our office.

Yours faithfully,
HARTMANN-COX

GRC — Partner
Enc.

Yrkip 98

Liability Limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation
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Barlow Consulting Superfund
PO Box 1368
CAPALABA QLD 4157

1 December 2015

To whom it may concern,
Unclaimed Money

State Revenue Office
GPOQ Box 1641
MELBOURNE VIC 3001

RE: Unclaimed Moneys — Coles Group Ltd (CGl)
Dear Sir/Madam,

I'm writing to request a payment of unclaimed moneys in relation to the following:

Dividend 14/11/2005  ~5 12631
Dividend 15/05/2006 ~% 144 89
Dividend 13/11/2006  ~S 167.18

Takeover by Wesfarmers Ltd ~ 05/12/2007  $3,068

These amounts should be registered to one of the following address (most likely address in hold):

PO Box 841 Suite 34, 120 Bloomfield Street
Wynnum, QLD 4178 Cleveland, QLD 4163

PO Box 1368 156 Henderson Road
Capalaba, QLD 4157 Sheldon, QLD 4157

Proof of link to address, proof of link to company, IP certified copies of our IDs are attached.
Can all unclaimed money be forwarded either by cheque to:

PO Box 1362
Capalaba, QLD 4157

Or by direct transfer to the below account:
Name: Barlow Consulting Fund
BS5B: 184 446

Account #: 11703 2748

Yours faithfully,

L4 ot Kbl

Christopher Arnold Barlow EleanorM Barlow
Trustee Trustee




23-12-"15 11:31 FROM- BHA

Barlow Consulting Superfund

PO Box 1368
CAPALABA QLD 4157

1 December 2015

To whom it may concern,

Unclaimed Money
State Revenue Office
GPO Box 1641
MELBOURNE VIC 3001

RE: Unclaimed Moneys - Publishing and Broadcasting Limited (PBL)

Dear Sir/Madam,

32875591

T-856  PO002/0005 F-743

I'm writing to request a payment of unclaimed moneys in relation to the following:

Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

13/11/1998

15/04/1999
15/11/1999
15/05/2000

$ 90
$ 90
$ 90
$100

These amounts should be registered to one of the following address (most likely address in bold):

PO Box 841
Wynnum, QLD 4178

PO Box 1368
Capalaba, QLD 4157

Suite 34, 120 Bloomfield Street

Cleveland, QLD 4163

156 Henderson Road
Sheldon, QLD 4157

Proof of link to address, proof of link to company, JP certified copies of our IDs are attached.
Can ali unclaimed money be forwarded either by cheque to:

PO Box 1363
Capalaba, QLD 4157

Or by direct transfer to the below account:

Name; Barlow Consulting Fund

BSB: 184 446

Account #: 11703 2748

Yours faithfully,

A Mo

Christopher Arnold Barlow

Trustee

e Aan o

Eleanoréﬁ{h Barlow
Trustee



THE TRUSTEE FOR ASGARD INDEPENDENCE PLAN DIVI...

1of2

fiy suramcommn | Super Fund Lookup

Australian Taxation Offics

http://superfundlookup.gov.au/SearchByAbn.aspx?abn=90194410365

THE TRUSTEE FOR ASGARD INDEPENDENCE PLAN

ABN: 90 194 410 365 View record on ABN Lookup &
ABN Status: Active from 07 May 2000
Fund type: Public offer non SAF

Contact details:

ASGARD Independence Plan Division Two

Westpac Place, Level 20, 275 Kent Street

SYDNEY NSW 2000
Status: APRA Registered View the APRA record
USI Product name Contribution From To
restrictions

90194410365001 Asgard Superannuation Account No 17/10/2016 31/12/9999

90194410365002 Asgard Infinity eWRAP Pension  Yes - contact fund ~ 4/11/2016 31/12/9999
Account

90194410365003 Asgard Elements Super Account No 4/11/2016 31/12/9999

90194410365004 Asgard eWRAP Super Account  No 4/11/2016 31/12/9999

90194410365005 Asgard Infinity eWRAP Super No 4/11/2016 31/12/9999
Account

90194410365006 Asgard Allocated Pension Yes - contact fund  4/11/2016 31/12/9999
Account

90194410365007 Asgard Elements Pension Yes - contact fund  4/11/2016 31/12/9999
Account

90194410365008 Asgard eWRAP Pension Account Yes - contact fund ~ 4/11/2016 31/12/9999

ASG0007AU Asgard Employee No 4/11/2016 31/12/9999
Superannuation Account

Previous fund name From To

ASGARD INDEPENDENCE PLAN DIVISION TWO 12 Oct 2005 28 Feb 2012

ASGARD INDEPENDENCE PLAN-DIVISION TWO 29 Sep 2005 12 Oct 2005

THE TRUSTEE FOR ASGARD INDEPENDENCE PLAN-DIVISION TWO 14 May 2003 29 Sep 2005

ASGARD INDEPENDENCE PLAN-DIVISION TWO 07 May 2000 14 May 2003

ABN last updated: 03 Sep 2013

Record extracted: 27 Oct 2016

27-Oct-16 1:46 PM
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From: Craig Elsley [mailto:craig@hartmanncox.com.au]
Sent: Wednesday, 5 October, 2016 7:25 PM

To: 'Eleanor Barlow'

Cc: 'cbarlow@bhaqg.com.au’

Subject: 2016 Barlow Consulting Fund

Hi Eleanor,

A couple of things to finish off the superfund this year, | don’t know if our authority still stands to get information
direct. Can you let me know which ones Chris and yourselfwﬂl chase up directly and which you’d like me to follow

up first? s \>/M(J1,.1 (,/\/C/ /(4‘»(\14‘ (AQ'*”A* Mé{* A C/V/L //f

e Coca cola paid you $6.82 via ‘Alternative Payment Arrangement ,(40 you know if you've received this? I've
included as an attachment.

e We have cheques from the ATO issuing for you on the 25" — 30" November 2015 for $329.46 & $408.45.
These don’t appear in the account and | cannot find any correspondence on our end to say we received
them. Do you know if you received these and if they were cashed?

e | needthe MLC tax statement as well as likely the June quarterly statement.

e | need the BT tax statement as well as likely the June quarterly statement.

* We managed to finalise up the loan fine, there are some super contributions in excess which is the
miscommunication we had about the first repayment of $27,000. | would like to see what your personal tax
position in the company is before we lodge this. It may be worth using it as a tax deduction ©

e There are still some moneys owing,

o $3068 from the Coles/Wes merger — | thought this one was an easy one to get a hold of?
Computershare won’t talk to me, but | thought if Chris or yourself called it would be easy to rectify.

o $370 from Publishing Broadcasting. | received a letter back from Victoria unclaimed moneys. They
are sure they don’t have it unless | can get a letter from Link or Computer Share indicating the
money was sent there. | couldn’t get those details off them, | think this may have been cashed
personally or lost lost.

o ANZ Money Market Plus. Not sure 100% on this one.

o Then there are a couple that I'm not tracking in the accounts anymore but that Chris is still chasing

up.
That’s all. Thanks Eleanor, let me know if there are any problems.
Kind Regards

Craig Elsley



HARTMANN - COX

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
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HARTMANN-COX

Chartered Accountants

P O Box 6176

UPPER MT GRAVATT QLD 4122

Phone: 07 3849 6586
Fax: 07 3349 5201
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This email, together with any attachments, is intended for the named recipient(s) only; and may contain privileged and
confidential information. If received in error, you are asked to inform the sender as quickly as possible and delete this email and
any copies of this from your computer system network.

If not an intended recipient of this email, you must not copy, distribute or take any action(s) that relies on it; any form of
disclosure, modification, distribution and/or publication of this email is also prohibited.

Liability Limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation.
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This email has been scanned by BullGuard antivirus protection.
For more info visit www.bullguard.com




Eleanor Barlow

From: Craig Elsley [craig@hartmanncox.com.au]
Sent: Wednesday, 5 October, 2016 7:25 PM
To: 'Eleanor Barlow'

Cc: ‘cbarlow@bhaqg.com.au’

Subject: 2016 Barlow Consulting Fund
Attachments: SKM_554e16100519220.pdf

Hi Eleanor,

A couple of things to finish off the superfund this year, | don’t know if our authority still stands to get information
direct. Can you let me know which ones Chris and yourself will chase up directly and which you’d like me to follow
up first?

e Coca cola paid you $6.82 via ‘Alternative Payment Arrangement’ — do you know if you’ve received this? I've
included as an attachment.

e We have cheques from the ATO issuing for you on the 25" — 30" November 2015 for $329.46 & $408.45.
These don’t appear in the account and | cannot find any correspondence on our end to say we received
them. Do you know if you received these and if they were cashed?

¢ | need the MLC tax statement as well as likely the June quarterly statement.

e | need the BT tax statement as well as likely the June quarterly statement.

¢ We managed to finalise up the loan fine, there are some super contributions in excess which is the
miscommunication we had about the first repayment of $27,000. | would like to see what your personal tax
position in the company is before we lodge this. It may be worth using it as a tax deduction ©

e There are still some moneys owing,

o $3068 from the Coles/Wes merger — | thought this one was an easy one to get a hold of?
Computershare won't talk to me, but | thought if Chris or yourself called it would be easy to rectify.

o $370 from Publishing Broadcasting. | received a letter back from Victoria unclaimed moneys. They
are sure they don’t have it unless | can get a letter from Link or Computer Share indicating the
money was sent there. | couldn’t get those details off them, | think this may have been cashed
personally or lost lost.

o ANZ Money Market Plus. Not sure 100% on this one.

o Then there are a couple that I’'m not tracking in the accounts anymore but that Chris is still chasing

up.
That’s all. Thanks Eleanor, let me know if there are any problems.
Kind Regards

Craig Elsley

HARTMANN - COX

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

M?mg@,tif with yo

HARTMANN-COX

Chartered Accountants

PO Box 6176

UPPER MT GRAVATT QLD 4122

Phone: 073849 6586
Fax: 07 3349 5201
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This email, together with any attachments, is intended for the named recipient(s) only; and may contain privileged and
confidential information. If received in error, you are asked to inform the sender as quickly as possible and delete this email and
any copies of this from your computer system network.

If not an intended recipient of this email, you must not copy, distribute or take any action(s) that relies on it; any form of
disclosure, modification, distribution and/or publication of this email is also prohibited.

Liability Limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation.
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Eleanor Barlow

From: Craig Elsley [craig@hartmanncox.com.au]

Sent: Tuesday, 18 October, 2016 11:09 AM

To: 'Eleanor Barlow'

Subject: RE: 2016 Barlow Consulting Fund

Attachments: [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED, DLM=Sensitive] (17.0 KB)

Thanks Eleanor,

1) the HIN/SRN for PBL is 10010013186, the same as the Crown one.

2) You should actually call Link Market Services not Computershare for both Publishers Broadcasting Limited
and Coles Group as they handled the affairs back in the day. Please find attached last correspondence with
Victorian State Revenue Office. ONLY the $3,608 is outstanding the other 3 amounts were converted to
shares on your behalf.

3) Link’s phone number is 1300 554 474 — you will have to say “Coles Group” or “Publishers Broadcasting

Limited”

You may have to ask Computershare what the deal was with the $6.18 that didn’t appear?

| will call the ATO when those MLC statements come through.

Best of luck!

Kind Regards

Craig Elsley

HARTMANN - COX

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

/ﬁ?f*/ﬁ’}fff Mz%éﬂ?a .

HARTMANN-COX

Chartered Accountants

P O Box 6176

UPPER MT GRAVATT QLD 4122

Phone: 07 3849 6586

Fax: 07 3349 5201
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This email, together with any attachments, is intended for the named recipient(s) only; and may contain privileged and
confidential information. If received in error, you are asked to inform the sender as quickly as possible and delete this email and
any copies of this from your computer system network.

If not an intended recipient of this email, you must not copy, distribute or take any action(s) that relies on it; any form of
disclosure, modification, distribution and/or publication of this email is also prohibited.

Liability Limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation.
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From: Eleanor Barlow [mailto:ebarlow@bhaqg.com.au]
Sent: 18 October 2016 10:36 AM



Eleanor Barlow

From: Steve Yanner [Steve.Yanner@sro.vic.gov.au] on behalf of SRO Customer Contact Centre
[contact@sro.vic.gov.au]

Sent: Wednesday, 30 December, 2015 10:27 AM

To: Craig Elsley

Subiject: RE: [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED, DLM=Sensitive]

Dear Craig

Thank you for your email dated 21 December 2015.
Our online unclaimed money data base goes back to approximately 1997.
I have searched our records and cannot locate the funds referred to in your email.

| have also checked a previous claim that was paid back in January 2015 to a third party accountant and the amounts
referred to in your email were not included in this claim.

If you are able to provide a letter from Link Market Services confirming the amounts sent to our office please include
this in an application so we can further check our records.

If you have any queries, please contact our office on 13 21 61
Yours sincerely,

Steve Yanner

Customer Contact Centre
State Revenue Office Victoria
Telephone: 132 161

Fax: 03 9628 6856

E-mail: contact@sro.vic.gov.au
Web: www.sro.vic.gov.au

From: Craig Elsley <craig@hartmanncox.com.au>

To: "SRO Customer Contact Centre™ <contact@sro.vic.gov.au>,
Date: 21/12/2015 01:11 PM

Subject: RE: [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED, DLM=Sensitive]

Hi Kristina,

We haven’t been able to find these amounts on the unclaimed money register, but other state revenue offices inform me that
sometimes they only show the last 6 years online. Is this true for Victoria as well? In that case these amounts wouldn’t be listed
on the web.

Kind Regards

Craig Elsley

From: Kristina Dunbar [mailto:Kristina.Dunbar@sro.vic.gov.au] On Behalf Of SRO Customer Contact Centre
Sent: 16 December 2015 3:29 PM

To: Craig Elsley

Subject: Re: [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED, DLM=Sensitive]




Dear Craig,
Thank you for your email dated 24 November 2015.

In order to make an unclaimed money claim, please click here to search our Unclaimed Money Search Facility and
follow the prompts to locate amounts listed in your name.

If you locate a valid claim, please complete the application form online, print, sign and date the form. Then forward it to
our office with the relevant supporting documentation as listed below:

1. A copy of a current proof of identity document, such as a passport, drivers licence, birth certificate, citizenship
certificate, Medicare card, or travel visa,

2. A copy of a document connecting you to the address on our data base, such as a rates notice, bill or account
statement,

Alternatively, if you cannot provide a document connecting you to the address listed, or if the address is unknown,
please advise our office in writing when submitting your application and we will write out with an alternative,

3. Client authority (third parties only e.g. agent, legal representatives), and

4, Any necessary documentation to support your claim e.g. power of attorney, marriage certificates, or Change of
Name certificates.

Please note: If you are claiming more than one entitlement, you are only required to complete one application form.
However, please include a note requesting all other funds in your name to be included with your application.

All applications must be submitted by post to:

State Revenue Office Victoria
C/- Unclaimed Money

GPO Box 1641
MELBOURNE VIC 3001

The State Revenue Office cannot provide the source of the funds until the application for unclaimed money has been
received and finalised.

If you have any queries, please contact our office on 13 21 61.
Yours sincerely,

Kristina Dunbar

Customer Contact Centre
State Revenue Office Victoria
Telephone: 132 161

Fax: 03 9628 6856

E-mail: contact@sro.vic.gov.au
Web: www.sro.vic.gov.au

From: "no-reply@sro.vic.gov.au" <craig@hartmanncox.com.au>

To: contact@sro.vic.gov.au,
Date: 24/11/2015 06:26 PM
Subject: [Unclaimed Money] Unclaimed Moneys

Sent by: website@sro.vic.gov.au

Craig Elsley (craig@hartmanncox.com.au) sent a message using the contact form at
http://www.sro.vic.gov.au/contact.

Hi,

I would like to request an internal check for unclaimed money for Eleanor Barlow &
Christopher Barlow (Barlow Consulting Super Fund a/c) in relation to Coles Myer
Limited (Coles Group Limited). Have received some unclaimed moneys with applications,

2



but phone calls with Link Market Services indicates there is further money outstanding.
Amounts in question:

June '08 $3068

Nov '05 $126.31 or $127.67
May '06 $144.89 or $168.98
Nov '06 $167.18 or $168.98

Any help is greatly appreciated, thanks in advance, Craig.

The information transmitted is for the use of the intended recipient only and may
contain confidential and/or legally privileged material. Any review, retransmission,
dissemination or other use of this information by persons or entities other than the
intended recipient is prohibited. If you received this e-mail in error, please contact
the sender and delete the transmission together with any attachments.

The SRO handles information in accordance with the Privacy & Data Protection Act 2014,
and the secrecy provisions contained in legislation administered by the SRO. For more
information please refer to the SRO Privacy Policy available on thg SRO website

WWw.sro.vic.gov.au or by calling 13 21 61.

N,

\3.ipw

L WS

The information transmitted is for the use of the intended recipient only and may contain confidential and/or
legally privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of this information by
persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you received this e-mail in error, please
contact the sender and delete the transmission together with any attachments.

The SRO handles information in accordance with the Privacy & Data Protection Act 2014, and the secrecy
provisions contained in legislation administered by the SRO. For more information please refer to the SRO
Privacy Policy available on the SRO website www.sro.vic.gov.au or by calling 13 21 61.

The information transmitted is for the use of the intended recipient only and may contain confidential and/or
legally privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of this information by
persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you received this e-mail in error, please
contact the sender and delete the transmission together with any attachments.

The SRO handles information in accordance with the Privacy & Data Protection Act 2014, and the secrecy
provisions contained in legislation administered by the SRO. For more information please refer to the SRO
Privacy Policy available on the SRO website www.sro.vic.gov.au or by calling 13 21 61.
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Barlow Consulting Superfund
PO Box 1368
CAPALABA QLD 4157

1 December 2015

To whom it may concern,
Computershare Investor Services Pty Ltd
GPO Box 2975

MELBOURNE VIC 3001

RE: Unclaimed Moneys - Publishing and Broadeasting Limited (PBL)
Dear Sir/Madam,

I'm writing to request historical data relating to the payment of the following dividends:

Dividend 13/11/1998 § 90
Dividend 15/04/1988  § 90
Dividend 15/11/1999 S 90
Dividend 15/05/20600  $100

This account should be registered 1o the following account:

Eleanor Ruth Barlow & Christopher Arnold Barlow
ATF The Barlow Consulting Superfund

HIN/SRN: | 0010013186

PO Box 841
Wynhnum, QLD 4178

Can you please contact us using the below phone number, e-mail or postal address to work out what
is required to receive the historical information? We believe this money is still owed to us and would

like confirmation of where the money is currently held.

Yaurs faithfully,

ZA fndon St

Christopher Arnold Barlow Eleanor Ruth Barlow
Trustee Trustee

(07) 3287 5585

charlow@bhag.com.au ebarlow@bhaq.com.au

PO Box 1368, Capalaba QLD 4157
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MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

Company or Trust in which investment is held - THIS MUST BE COMPLETED

COuZS Gosp  Liuiren

Full Name(s) of Registered Holding

Ereavor Rum

Emzww & CHastorner  grmwoes Rags

Cr

A Bpecow  (Comwsutnue Suse [Ffurd
Account Designation
Registered Address

P O Kox <

(O yuns em

(Q¢> Postcode

w( 7 8

All Registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: 1300 554 474

Facsimile: (02) 9287 0303

Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Securityholder Reference Number (SRN)
Or Holder Identification Number (HIN)

- 00 Zo 1 0 22023
| I N NN I [ NN N I S|

REQUEST FOR DIRECT CREDIT OF PAYMENTS

Please use a BLACK pen. Print CAPITAL
letters inside the combed boxes below.

ABC

Insert details of your Australian Financial Institution, Branch and Account into which you wish to have your payments made. This request will
not cancel any reinvestment plan participation (if any) unless we receive specific instructions from you. A detailed payment advice will be

provided for each payment.

A direct credit request form is required for each holding.

Name(s) in which your account is held

T T T T T T T T I I I

1 f T T T T T T T T T T

RACLLOWL CoNSAULT/ NG SUPERFUND

| | 1 ] 1 1 1 | 1 | 1 1 | 1 | | | { 1 I 1 1 { 1 | | 1 | 1 1 1 1 | 1 1
BSB Number (must be 6 digits) Account Number

T T T T T T T T T T T T T
] 84wy 6 || 703 274¢ €

1 | 1 I 1 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 1
Name of Financial Institution

T T I T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
MIAI(/ICQ'IQIAI(ZI[ Ibl I‘Zlﬂ IMIKI | 1 1 1 1 ] ! 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | 1 1 |
Branch Suburb/Town

T T T T T T T T T T T I T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 1 T T T T T T
BZ\ SRANCE

I | 1 I | | 1 1 1 1 | 1 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | [ 1 1 1 1 1 ! | i 1 1 1 |

E SIGNATURE(S) OF SECURITYHOLDER(S) — THIS MUST BE COMPLETED

Securityholdgr 1 (Individual)

< 24 Parlow

Sole Director and Sole Company
Secretary/Director (delete one)

X

Joint Securityholder 2 (Individual)

Director/Cdmpany Secretary (delete one)

Signing Instructions: This form should be signed by the securityholder. If a joint holding, all securityholders

should sign. If signed by the securityholder's attorney, the power of attorney must have been previously noted

by the registry or a certified copy attached to this form. If executed by a company, the form must be executed in

accordance with the company’s constitution and the Corporations Act 2001 (Cth) (or for New Zealand companies,

the Companies Act 1993).

Joint Securityholder 3 (Individual)

Date
29 [1

A

Personal Information Collection Notification Statement: Link Group advises that personal information it holds about you (including your name, address, date of birth and
details of the financial assets) is collected by Link Group organisations to administer your investment. Personal information is held on the public register in accordance with
Chapter 2C of the Corporations Act 2001. Some or all of your personal information may be disclosed to contracted third parties, or related Link Group companies in Australia
and overseas. Your information may also be disclosed to Australian government agencies, law enforcement agencies and regulators, or as required under other Australian
law, contract, and court or tribunal order. For further details about our personal information handiing practices, including how you may access and correct your personal
information and raise privacy concerns, visit our website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au for a copy of the Link Group condensed privacy statement, or contact us by phone
on +61 1800 502 355 (free call within Australia) 9am-5pm (Sydney time) Monday to Friday (excluding public holidays) to request a copy of our complete privacy policy.

DIV001



LINK

MARKET SERVICES
°

——

Company or Trust in which investment is held - THIS MUST BE COMPLETED

(rics  Group

é(.fbt | TED

K

Full Name(s) of Registered Holding

£ LEANOR  Quri KAarcos & Cirisfordel _Aenoen  RARL

AE ROOS (ONSULTING  SuUPER Fuiod

Account Designation

Registered Address

Po Rox 84y

L) yNUM QLo

Postcode

4 (78

All Registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14

Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone: (02) 8280 7111

Facsimile: (02) 9287 0303

Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Securityholder Reference Number (SRN)

T T T T T T T I T T T

LCTocd o1l a2 03
I R [N NN IS S S S |

1

ADDRESS CHANGE NOTIFICATION ADVICE

Please use a BLACK pen. Print CAPITAL
letters inside the combed boxes below.

ABC

123

This form is for use by Issuer Sponsored holders only. Broker sponsored holders must contact their sponsoring broker to arrange for changes
to be made to their registration details. Link Market Services Limited reserves the right to format the address in accordance with Australia Post

address standards.

I/we request that the registered address of this holding be changed to the following:

New Address Details
PO Box/RMB/Locked Bag/Care of (c/-)/Property name/Building name (if applicable)

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
Po Rox 12 6%

| 1 1 l 1 1 | | 1 1 ] 1 | | 1 I} 1 1 | 1 | I | l 1 | | 1 I 1 i | 1
Unit Number/Level  Street Number Street Name

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

1 1 1 | | 1 1 | ! 1 Il | 1 1 I | { | 1 1 1 1 | | | 1 |
Suburb/Town State Post Code

T T T T T T I T T T T T T T I T T T I T T T T T T T T
CAPACARA QL Vi Sy

1 1 1 1 | 1 | | 1 1 | 1 | I 1 | | | | 1 | | 1 | | |
Country

T T T 1 T T T I T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
hustT kA 4

1 1 1 1 | 1 | 1 1 | 1 | Il | | 1 | 1 | | | ! | 1 1 1 1 | 1 l 1 |

E SIGNATURE(S) OF SECURITYHOLDER(S) — THIS MUST BE COMPLETED

Securityholdey, 1 (Individual)

C LY. [t

Sole Director and Sole Company
Secretary/Director (delete one)

Signing Instructions: This form should be signed by the securityholder. If a joint holding, all securityholders
should sign. If signed by the securityholder’s attorney, the power of attorney must have been previously noted
by the registry or a certified copy attached to this form. If executed by a company, the form must be executed in
accordance with the company’s constitution and the Corporations Act 2001 (Cth) (or for New Zealand companies,

the Companies Act 1993).

7/

Joint Securityholder 2 (Individual)

“Director/Company Secretary (delete one)

Joint Securityholder 3 (Individual)

Date

29 [ 1

iR

Privacy Clause: Link Market Services Limited advises that Chapter 2C of the Corporations Act 2001 requires information about you as a securityholder (including your name,
address and details of the securities you hold) to be included in the public register of the entity in which you hold securities. Information is collected to administer your
securityholding and if some or all of the information is not collected then it might not be possible to administer your securityholding. Your personal information may be disclosed
to the entity in which you hold securities. You can obtain access to your personal information by contacting us at the address or telephone number shown on this form. Our

privacy policy is available on our website (www.linkmarketservices.com.au).

ADDO001



Barlow Consulting Superfund
PO Box 1368
CAPALABA QLD 4157

1 December 2015

To whom it may concern,
Computershare Investor Services Pty Ltd
GPO Box 2975

MELBOURNE VIC 3001

RE: Unclaimed Moneys — Publishing and Broadcasting Limited (PBL)

Dear Sir/Madam,

I’m writing to request historical data relating to the payment of the following dividends:

Dividend 13/11/1998 S 90
Dividend 15/04/1999 $ 90
Dividend 15/11/1999 $ 90
Dividend 15/05/2000  $100

This account should be registered to the following account:

Eleanor Ruth Barlow & Christopher Arnold Barlow
ATF The Barlow Consulting Superfund

HIN/SRN: 1 0010013186

PO Box 841
Wynnum, QLD 4178

Can you please contact us using the below phone number, e-mail or postal address to work out what
is required to receive the historical information? We believe this money is still owed to us and would

like confirmation of where the money is currently held.

Yours faithfully,

Christopher Arnold Barlow Eleanor Ruth Barlow
Trustee Trustee

(07) 3287 5585

cbarlow@bhag.com.au ebarlow@bhag.com.au

PO Box 1368, Capalaba QLD 4157



Barlow Consulting Superfund
PO Box 1368
CAPALABA QLD 4157

29 January 2016

To whom it may concern,

Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14

SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1235

RE: Unclaimed Moneys — Coles Group Ltd (CGJ)
Dear Sir/Madam,

I'm writing to request a letter detailing the amounts of money that have been sent to unclaimed
moneys. We have unsuccessfully tried to receive information from unclaimed moneys Victoria and
have since confirmed with Link Market Services over the phone the amounts that have been sent to

unclaimed moneys.

Please send the letter to the updated address provided in the attached address change notification

advice.

Yours faithfully,

Christopher Arnold Barlow Eleanor Ruth Barlow
Trustee Trustee



Barlow Consulting Superfund
PO Box 1368
CAPALABA QLD 4157

29 January 2016

To whom it may concern,

Link Market Services Limited
Locked Bag A14

SYDNEY SOUTH NSW 1235

RE: Unclaimed Moneys - Coles Group Ltd (CG)J)

Dear Sir/Madam,

We request all pending payments for the account listed in the attached form to be paid into the new
listed account as soon as possible.

Yours faithfully,

Christopher Arnold Barlow Eleanor Ruth Barlow
Trustee Trustee



Craig Elsley

From: Steve Yanner [Steve.Yanner@sro.vic.gov.au] on behalf of SRO Customer Contact Centre
[contact@sro.vic.gov.au]

Sent: 30 December 2015 10:27 AM

To: Craig Elsley

Subject: RE: [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED, DLM=Sensitive]

Dear Craig

Thank you for your email dated 21 December 2015.
Our online unclaimed money data base goes back to approximately 1997.
| have searched our records and cannot locate the funds referred to in your email.

| have also checked a previous claim that was paid back in January 2015 to a third party accountant and the amounts
referred to in your email were not included in this claim.

If you are able to provide a letter from Link Market Services confirming the amounts sent to our office please include
this in an application so we can further check our records.

If you have any queries, please contact our office on 13 21 61
Yours sincerely,

Steve Yanner

Customer Contact Centre
State Revenue Office Victoria
Telephone: 132 161

Fax: 03 9628 6856

E-mail: contact@sro.vic.gov.au
Web: www.sro.vic.gov.au

From: Craig Elsley <craig@hartmanncox.com.au>

To: "SRO Customer Contact Centre" <contact@sro.vic.gov.au>,
Date: 21/12/2015 01:11 PM

Subject: RE: [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED, DLM=Sensitive]

Hi Kristina,

We haven’t been able to find these amounts on the unclaimed money register, but other state revenue offices inform me that
sometimes they only show the last 6 years online. Is this true for Victoria as well? In that case these amounts wouldn’t be listed

on the web.
Kind Regards

Craig Elsley

From: Kristina Dunbar [mailto:Kristina.Dunbar@sro.vic.gov.au] On Behalf Of SRO Customer Contact Centre
Sent: 16 December 2015 3:29 PM

To: Craig Elsley

Subject: Re: [SEC=UNCLASSIFIED, DLM=Sensitive]




Dear Craig,
Thank you for your email dated 24 November 2015.

In order to make an unclaimed money claim, please click here to search our Unclaimed Money Search Facility and
follow the prompts to locate amounts listed in your name.

If you locate a valid claim, please complete the application form online, print, sign and date the form. Then forward it
to our office with the relevant supporting documentation as listed below:

1. A copy of a current proof of identity document, such as a passport, drivers licence, birth certificate, citizenship
certificate, Medicare card, or travel visa,

2. A copy of a document connecting you to the address on our data base, such as a rates notice, bill or account
statement,

Alternatively, if you cannot provide a document connecting you to the address listed, or if the address is unknown,
please advise our office in writing when submitting your application and we will write out with an alternative,

3. Client authority (third parties only e.g. agent, legal representatives), and

4. Any necessary documentation to support your claim e.g. power of attorney, marriage certificates, or Change of
Name certificates.

Please note: If you are claiming more than one entitlement, you are only required to complete one application form.
However, please include a note requesting all other funds in your name to be included with your application.

All applications must be submitted by post to:

State Revenue Office Victoria
C/- Unclaimed Money

GPO Box 1641
MELBOURNE VIC 3001

The State Revenue Office cannot provide the source of the funds until the application for unclaimed money has been
received and finalised.

If you have any queries, please contact our office on 13 21 61.
Yours sincerely,

Kristina Dunbar

Customer Contact Centre
State Revenue Office Victoria
Telephone: 132 161

Fax: 03 9628 6856

E-mail: contact@sro.vic.gov.au
Web: www.sro.vic.gov.au

From: "no-reply@sro.vic.gov.au" <craig@hartmanncox.com.au>
To: contact@sro.vic.gov.au,

Date: 24/11/2015 06:26 PM

Subject: [Unclaimed Money] Unclaimed Moneys

Sent by: website@sro.vic.gov.au

Craig Elsley (craig@hartmanncox.com.au) sent a message using the contact form at
http://www.sro.vic.gov.au/contact.

Hi,

I would like to request an internal check for unclaimed money for Eleanor Barlow &
Christopher Barlow (Barlow Consulting Super Fund a/c) in relation to Coles Myer
Limited (Coles Group Limited). Have received some unclaimed moneys with applications,

2



but phone calls with Link Market Services indicates there is further money
outstanding.
Amounts in guestion:

June '08 $3068

Nov '05 $126.31 or $127.67
May '06 $144.89 or $168.98
Nov '06 $167.18 or $168.98

Any help is greatly appreciated, thanks in advance, Craig.

The information transmitted is for the use of the intended recipient only and may
contain confidential and/or legally privileged material. Any review, retransmission,
dissemination or other use of this information by persons or entities other than the
intended recipient is prohibited. If you received this e-mail in error, please contact
the sender and delete the transmission together with any attachments.

The SRO handles information in accordance with the Privacy & Data Protection Act 2014,
and the secrecy provisions contained in legislation administered by the SRO. For more
information please refer to the SRO Privacy Policy available on the SRO website
www.Sro.vic.gov.au or by calling 13 21 61.

The information transmitted is for the use of the intended recipient only and may contain confidential and/or
legally privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of this information by
persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you received this e-mail in error, please
contact the sender and delete the transmission together with any attachments.

The SRO handles information in accordance with the Privacy & Data Protection Act 2014, and the secrecy
provisions contained in legislation administered by the SRO. For more information please refer to the SRO
Privacy Policy available on the SRO website www.sro.vic.gov.au or by calling 13 21 61.

The information transmitted is for the use of the intended recipient only and may contain confidential and/or
legally privileged material. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of this information by
persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited. If you received this e-mail in error, please
contact the sender and delete the transmission together with any attachments.

The SRO handles information in accordance with the Privacy & Data Protection Act 2014, and the secrecy
provisions contained in legislation administered by the SRO. For more information please refer to the SRO
Privacy Policy available on the SRO website www.sro.vic.gov.au or by calling 13 21 61.



23-12-"15 11:31 FROM- BHA 328705691 T-856 P0O002/0005 F-743

Barlow Consulting Superfund
PO Box 1368
CAPALABA QLD 4157

1 December 2015

To whom It may concern,
Unclaimed Money

State Revenue Office
GPO Box 1641
MELBOURNE VIC 3001

RE: Unclaimed Moneys ~ Publishing and Broadcasting Limited (PBL)

Dear Sir/Madam,

I'm writing to request a payment of unclaimed moneys in relation to the following:

Dividend 13/11/1998  $ 90
Dividend 15/04/1999 $ 90
Dividend 15/11/1999 $ 90
Dividend 15/05/2000 5100

These amounts should be registered to one of the following address (most likely address in bold):

PO Box 841 Suite 34, 120 Bloomfield Street
Wynnum, QLD 4178 Clevaland, QLD 4163

PO Box 1368 156 Henderson Road
Capalaba, QLD 4157 Sheldon, QLD 4157

Proof of link to address, praof of link to company, JP certified copies of our IDs are attached.
Can alf unclaimed maney be forwarded either by cheque to:

PO Box 1368
Capalaba, QLD 4157

Or by direct transfer to the below account:
Name: Barlow Consulting Fund
BSB: 184 446

Account #: 11703 2748

Yours faithfuly,

Christopher Arnold Barlow Eleano%h Barlow

Trustee Trustee




23-12-15 11:31 FROM- BHA 32875591 T-856 POO0S/0005 F-743

Barlow Consulting Superfund
PO Box 1368
CAPALABA QLD 4157

1 December 2015

To whom it may concern,
Unclaimed Money

State Revenue Office
GPO Box 1641
MELBQURNE VIC 3001

RE: Unclaimed Moneys — Coles Group Ltd {CGl)

Dear Sir/Madam,

¥'m writing to request a payment of unclaimed moneys in refation to the following:

Dividend 14/11/2005  ~§ 12631
Dividend 15/05/2006 ~$ 14489
Dividend 13/11/2006 ~S 167.18

Takeover by Wesfarmers Ltd ~ 05/12/2007 53,068

These amounts should be registered to one of the following address (most likely address in holdl):

PO Box 841 Suite 34, 120 Bloomfield Street
Wynnum, QLD 4178 Cleveland, QLD 4163

PO Box 1368 156 Henderson Road
Capalaba, QLD 4157 Sheldon, QLD 4157

Proof of link to address, proof of link to company, JP certified copies of our 1Ds are attached.
Can all unclaimed money be forwarded either by cheque to:

PO Box 1368
Capalaba, QLD 4157

Or by direct transfer to the below account:
Name: Barlow Consulting Fund
BSB: 184 446

Account #: 11703 2748

Yours faithfully,

Christopher Amold Barlow EleanorM Barlow
Trustee Trustee
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2 /;IACQUARIE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ABN 66 002 857 pp3 AFSBL No. 237492

LEVEL 8, 12 CREEK ST BRISBANE
TEL NO. 1800806310 FAX NO. 1800 550 140
INTERNET ADDRESS: WWw.macquarie.com.au
MACQUARIE
CASH MANAGEMENT TRUST BSB: 184 446 ACCOUNTNO: 117032748 N
_ : PAGE: 72
i PAY{ Aot s 20206 PERIOD: 310CT05T0 31yANY  S°edJ ,{
ACCOUNT NAME;
CHRISTOPHER A BARLOW & ELEANOR RUTH
MR C A BARLOW & BARLOW ATF BARLOW CONSULTING
MRS E R BARLOW SUPERANNUATION FUND.PA C gg,z/e‘s'y
POBOX 841 DEALER NO: 1204
WYNNUM QLD 4178 WRZ 7%
ADvisey
| /e
DATE  TRANSACTIONDETALS DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE 3¢ 7
GOWAK,
311006  BROUGHT FORWARD 3,944.48
250107  CASH MANAGEMENT TRUST INTEREST PAID 51.07 3,995.55

@7 722/ -214

This is to certify that this is a trye copy

of the original / eepyLdowalead which |
have sighted. A

ST S
3

Quarterly Return to 28/0107 : 5.299,
November : 5.24% (32 days) December : 5.299, (31 days) January ; 5,369, (28 duys)

Average annualised returns calculuted net of fees (including reinvestment of income). For updased monthly returns calj~] 800~806~310, Pust
Performance is not indicative of future performance.
View your statement online, Login to transact @macquarie at WwWw.macquarie.com.aw/personal

For all enquiries regarding this statement Please call the number above, Should you change your address, please 4655
confirm the new defails in writing,
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@ COMPUTERSHARE

REGISTRY SERVICES

Our ref : CML L0092495.L
Contact : Ken Ardley

30th September, 1999

Mr Christopher Barlow &

Mrs Eleanor Barlow

<Barlow Consulting S/Fund A/C>
Po Box 841

WYNNUM QLD 4178

Dear Mr & Mrs Barlow,

Re: COLES MYERLTD

Level 12

565 Bourke Street

Melbourne Victoria 3000
Australia

GPO Box 2975EE

Melbourne Victoria 3001

Australia

Invesfpr Enquiries: (03) 9615 5970
Telephone: (03) 9611 5711
Facsimile: (03) 9611 5710

International Area Code: (+61 3)

Website: www.cshare.com.au

A review of our records indicates that the following document was being held at this office as returned mail.

* DRP STATEMENT Dated 9th Nov 1998

Should you require further assistance please contact the writer.

Yours sincerely,

b

Ken Ardley
Computershare Registry Services Pty Ltd

Enclosure
Direct Number: (03) 9611 5926

COMPUTERSHARE REGISTRY SERVICES PTY LIMITED ACN 078 279 277



All correspondence to:

Corporate Registry Services Pty Ltd
‘ Level 12 565 Bourke Street
Melbourne Victoria 3000
v GPO Box 2975EE Melbourne
Col&s Myer Lid. Victoria Australia 3001

Telephone 61 39611 5777

ACN 004 089 936
Facsimile 61 39611 5710

Incorporated in Victoria

MR CHRISTOPHER BARLOW & ASX CODE CML

MRS ELEANOR BARLOW SRN 10030103203
<BARLOW CONSULTING S/FUND A/C> TFN TFN QUOTED
SUITE 34 REGISTER VICTORIA
120 BLOOMFIELD STREET

CLEVELAND QLD 4163

DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN STATEMENT
SHAREHOLDER DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Iﬂl

RECORD PAYMENT CLASS OF DIVIDEND NUMBER OF CLASs C FRANKED
DATE DATE SHARE PER SHARE SHARES IMPUTATION AMOUNT
CREDIT

21 0CT 98 9NOV 98 ORDINARY 11.5 cents ‘ $66.93

AMOUNT AVAILABLE FOR REINVESTMENT $66.93

PLEASE NOTE: FOR INCOME TAX PURPOSES THIS DIVIDEND IS FULLY FRANKED AT THE COMPANY TAX RATE OF
36% (CLASS C).

YOU WILL NEED TO RETAIN THIS STATEMENT TO ASSIST YOU IN PREPARING YOUR INCOME TAX
RETURN. A CHARGE WILLAPPLY FOR A REPLACEMENT STATEMENT.

THE AMOUNT AVAILABLE FOR REINVESTMENT HAS BEEN APPLIED TO THE ISSUE OF 11 SHARES
AT $6.633246 EACH. WHERE THE CALCULATION RESULTED IN A FRACTION OF A SHARE, YOUR
ALLOCATION HAS BEEN ROUNDED UP TO THE NEXT WHOLE SHARE.

ISSUER SPONSORED HOLDING STATEMENT
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

- TRANS .. TRANSACTION © - -~ - REGISTRY-—+~ = - - QUANTITY- -~ QUANTITY-~ - HOLDING ~r——
TYPE REFERENCE  _ REFERENCE ON OFF BALANCE

DATE"

9 NOV 98

Note: See overleaf for a glossary of terms and transaction type descriptions relating to this statement.
See overleaf for a complete list of Coles Myer Ltd. Dividend Reinvestment Plan and special dividend particulars.
The closing balance shown in this statement is that recorded on the registry at the close of business on the statement date.
Neither Coles Myer Ltd. nor Corporate Registry Services Pty Ltd will be liable for losses incurred by any person who relies on the balance shown without making their own
adjustments for any further transactions.
Please keep this statement in a safe place for future references.
The full terms and conditions of these securities can be obtained from Corporate Registry Service Pty Ltd at the address above.

CMLO4 / 0104848 / 0104848 / 10f1
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Lol esgree

e This Medicare card can be uséd onily by the pérsons fisted.
Please carry this card when seeking ‘medical or hospital treatment, £eye examinatjons
* by an optemetrist, servivk at atMeditare affice, or whsnifavihg 2 Phanmdceltical
Benefits Scheme: (PBS) presciplion fille,
This card remains the pxopgriy of Medicare Australia. If founid, please hand into your
nearest Medicare offlee or [oat to Bledicare, GPO Box 9822, in' your tapitalicity.

For more information visit www.medinareauslralia.gw.au or calt 132 011*

* Call .chargés apply

PLACARD



guilty of a CRIME,

ny Register of Births, Marriages, or Deaths, whether by erasure, obliteration, removal, addition, or otherwise is

CAUTION:- Whosoever shall unlawfully alter any Certified Copy of an entry in a

BIRTH in the District of Stanthorpe

BIRTH

416644

in the State of Queens/arid,

and is liable to the punishment by law provided-in that behalf. (Vide Sections 486 and 488 of the "Criminal Code.")

1954 Registered by Frederick Walter Blake District Registrar
Marginal notes Column
(if any) 1 Number .. 10252 8505
CHILD . ‘
: 29 April 1954
2  When and where born . . General Hospital Stanthorpe
3 Name Christopher Arnold
4 Sex Male
PARENTS
Father -
5 1. Name and surname of father Arnold Leighton BARLOW
2. Profession, trade or occupation Mechanic
3. Age 40 years
4. Birthplace Stanthorpe, Queensland
6 Issue - living and deceased ‘ Living years

Peter Thomas 1

Deceased
Mother -
7 1. Name and maiden surname of Coral Joyce formerly Gleeson
mother . .
2. Age 27 years
3. Birthplace Stanthorpe, Queensland
INFORMATION ‘Certified in writing by

8 Signature, description, and
residence of informant

A.L. Barlow, Father
-Harris Street, Stanthorpe

WITNESS
9 1. Medical attendant Dr Milne
2. Nurse M. Hitton
3. Other witness to birth '
REGISTRAR
F.W. Blake

10 1. Signature of Registrar
2. Date

3. Place of registration

25 May 1954

- Stanthorpe

11 Name, added after registration of
birth .. . ..

I, Desmond Barry Tanner
do hereby certify that the above is a true copy of an entry in a register kept in the General

Registry Office, Brisbane.

Extracted on 21 October 1996

. Registrar-General,

Registrar-General

Xd. D

N.B.

Not Valid Unless Bearing the Authorised Seal
and Signature of the Registrar-General




BIRTH in the District of

BIRTH

IPSWICH

D

77868

in the State of Queensland,

BOEALIOE  Aoa Deintas Ale

Exd. by /

sb

5
c

8 1 - 956 Registeéred by - Duncan Fredrick Muller . - Acting District Régistrar
H-1 : C e 2o, SEERNE Y < ~vf Ehse 3 o
- 7 Marginal notes | Column =~ -, T : N

g- U Aifany) - 147 Number : 55704’ S T BRE R

Z %- 'L ; 2 Whe"_ and where born .. i 8,*M&¥‘¢h 1956 ‘St‘ahlgy M_»ér"ribr:i‘al Hospital
85 - 13 .,Name"..;. o ~ Eleanor Ruth Vo, 7 For Rgks ‘
'-gg |4 Sex s demale o N

- .~ |PARENTS
59 g .. Father— ! A
5%. 5 1. .Name and surname of father .. | ' g nue1 james SMITH
E"g T2 Prgfg’ésib_n, trade-or_chuQation A Brides ‘Carpenter
-2 3. Age il : 2 .

88§ s L 34 years: ©o v
§*§ 1 - 4. Birthplace _.Blackbutt, Queensland
g% s ! A ,

. -55 6 Issue—living and deceased .. Living . s years
3‘3 s H Patricia Mary =~ - 10
£8 dobn - . o C 8
£S Catherine Eleanor 6
5_,,__. Margaret Ann 5
22 ;
§ 2 ,Deceased

""6%“
gE Mother—

23 ; v ; 3
g2 7 1. Name and maiden surname of S A ;
= g 15 7 ‘mother .. .. .. .. | @ Olive Mary formerly Carter
£s SN 35 years s
.E‘_é' - 3. Birthplace Toogoolawah, Queensland
5% TRy : : s TR T
SE - |INFORMANT . Certified in writing by - .
€ e s T . 0.M. Smith, Mother, Highland Stree
EE ‘8 Signature, ° .description, . and . % SEratiand Stoepey Rak
Se - residence of informant .. 2
3= - [WITNESS - i
§~§. 9; m:ggal attendant .. : Dr. C. Primmer -

® ST R e Matron C..Little
§§ o R ;Omeirwitnes's to birth - i O e !1ft, efc?n
£: REGISTRAR -~
e : i R O

gg 110 1. ‘Signature-of Registrar D.F. Muller
-g%—— 2. Date 3. Place of registration - 15 March 1956 Ipswich
50 111 :Name, added. after registration of
E‘,‘%’ - - birth B T s SR

"'?5 1, " ‘Colin James Green ;Regist'_rar-Genera_al,

: 3| ° do hereby certify that the above is a true copy of an entry in a register kept in
R - the General Registry Office, Brisbane.
<}

E

3 Extracted on ‘
o oL e 15 December 1986
G,

Registrar-General.



